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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results
 
Event 161  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Leong Ka Wai, Leong Ka Wai 1:55.89  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Woo Jian Fu, Woo Jian Fu 1:59.86  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 [ds0270] Zhao Miaoqi, [ds0270] Zhao Miaoqi 2:02.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  84 Low Ean Jae, Low Ean Jae 2:02.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Dean Armand, Dean Armand 2:08.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Lee Zhen Yuen, Lee Zhen Yuen 2:17.89  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Kyle Chung Hom Kye, Kyle Chung Hom Kye 2:20.69  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Adrian Kwang Sing Ji, Adrian Kwang Sing Ji 2:25.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Lok Xin Yi, Lok Xin Yi DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan, Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Jovelle Chan Xin Yen, Jovelle Chan Xin Yen DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril, Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Valerie Chin Zi Yiu, Valerie Chin Zi Yiu XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Mak Kah Yoong, Mak Kah Yoong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Shreya Challagali, Shreya Challagali XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Goh Boon Kh, Goh Boon Kh XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Wong Young Lin, Wong Young Lin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Khoo Jia Kai, Khoo Jia Kai XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Harleen Kaur Sachdev, Harleen Kaur Sachdev XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Seen Jing Xuan, Avril XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Wong Young Yue, Wong Young Yue XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  7--- Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern, Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern XNS  NT

 
Event 162  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Leong Ka Wai, Leong Ka Wai 2:22.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Woo Jian Fu, Woo Jian Fu 2:22.86  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 [ds0270] Zhao Miaoqi, [ds0270] Zhao Miaoqi 2:36.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan, Ashlyn Yap Poh Kuan 3:04.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Adrian Kwang Sing Ji, Adrian Kwang Sing Ji 3:07.18  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Jovelle Chan Xin Yen, Jovelle Chan Xin Yen 3:16.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Lok Xin Yi, Lok Xin Yi 3:35.66  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril, Sarah Bt. Mohd Azril DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Valerie Chin Zi Yiu, Valerie Chin Zi Yiu XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lee Zhen Yuen, Lee Zhen Yuen NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Mak Kah Yoong, Mak Kah Yoong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Kyle Chung Hom Kye, Kyle Chung Hom Kye XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Shreya Challagali, Shreya Challagali XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Wong Young Lin, Wong Young Lin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Goh Boon Kh, Goh Boon Kh NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Low Ean Jae, Low Ean Jae XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Khoo Jia Kai, Khoo Jia Kai NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Harleen Kaur Sachdev, Harleen Kaur Sachdev NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Seen Jing Xuan, Avril XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Dean Armand, Dean Armand NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Wong Young Yue, Wong Young Yue XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  7--- Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern, Ashlynn Chow Luo Ern XNS  NT
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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results
 
Event 211  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Mohamad Aidan Rizal, Mohamad Aidan Rizal 1:54.06  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Mohamad Rayan Mohama, Mohamad Rayan Mohama 1:54.49  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 153 Precious Hong Poh Yi, Precious Hong Poh Yi 2:02.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Eng Nuan Ting, Eng Nuan Ting 2:05.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  95 Anushka Asha Nair, Anushka Asha Nair 2:08.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  86 Harleen Kaur Sachdev, Harleen Kaur Sachdev 2:11.34  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  87 Lim Shijia, Lim Shijia 2:11.74  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Lee Zhen Huey, Lee Zhen Huey 2:13.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Lee Zhong Wen, Lee Zhong Wen 2:15.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1210 Lee Zhen Yuen, Lee Zhen Yuen 2:20.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Tan Kiat Soon, Tan Kiat Soon 3:00.93  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Lim Xin Jie (Annabel, Lim Xin Jie (Annabel DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin, [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Marcus Lim Jyun How, Marcus Lim Jyun How DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Ng Jin Kai, Ng Jin Kai DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lee Zhong Herng, Lee Zhong Herng DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  1--- Leikaasri, Leikaasri XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Chua Shu Wen, Chua Shu Wen NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  2--- Shaanjhay, Shaanjhay XNS  NT

 
Event 212  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Mohamad Aidan Rizal, Mohamad Aidan Rizal 2:19.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Eng Nuan Ting, Eng Nuan Ting 2:19.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Mohamad Rayan Mohama, Mohamad Rayan Mohama 2:20.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Anushka Asha Nair, Anushka Asha Nair 2:21.78  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 155 Precious Hong Poh Yi, Precious Hong Poh Yi 2:27.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Marcus Lim Jyun How, Marcus Lim Jyun How 2:27.39  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Lee Zhong Wen, Lee Zhong Wen 2:32.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  88 Harleen Kaur Sachdev, Harleen Kaur Sachdev 2:33.68  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin, [ds0059] Lim Yee Xin 2:34.68  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  810 Lim Shijia, Lim Shijia 2:41.49  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1211 Lee Zhen Yuen, Lee Zhen Yuen 2:41.58  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1312 Lee Zhen Huey, Lee Zhen Huey 2:47.75  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1013 Tan Kiat Soon, Tan Kiat Soon 3:21.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Ng Jin Kai, Ng Jin Kai DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Lim Xin Jie (Annabel, Lim Xin Jie (Annabel DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Lee Zhong Herng, Lee Zhong Herng DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  1--- Leikaasri, Leikaasri XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Chua Shu Wen, Chua Shu Wen XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  2--- Shaanjhay, Shaanjhay XNS  NT

 
Event 231  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 141 Chew, Jun 1:40.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 142 Teh Journ Xi, Teh Journ Xi 1:47.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Coehn Yong Wai, Coehn Yong Wai 1:50.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Adam Toh, Adam Toh 1:53.11  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Ragu, Ratesh Varman 1:53.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Marcus Ong, Marcus Ong 1:54.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 147 Cheng Qi Shen, Cheng Qi Shen 2:03.48  NT
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THC Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 231  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 118 Natalie Chin Yen Kay, Natalie Chin Yen Kay 2:12.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 179 Chan Qi Feng, Chan Qi Feng 2:13.09  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  810 Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming, Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming 2:13.18  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1111 Alexis Khoo, Alexis Khoo 2:14.52  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  812 Max Lim Jia Jun, Max Lim Jia Jun 2:19.48  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  813 Ricky Satomi, Ricky Satomi 2:23.30  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  814 Shannon M Y Cooray, Shannon M Y Cooray 2:23.73  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1015 Mak Kah Yoong, Mak Kah Yoong 2:26.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1016 Chew Zheng, Chew Zheng 2:35.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1017 Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha, Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha 2:36.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  818 Loo Xan Yie, Loo Xan Yie 3:11.46  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Bryan Ng Yung Hao, Bryan Ng Yung Hao XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Dzareef, Dzareef XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Jayden Yap Jing Ze, Jayden Yap Jing Ze XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 15--- Varun Venkakesh, Varun Venkakesh XNS  NT

 
Event 232  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Chew Zheng, Chew Zheng 1:58.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Marcus Ong, Marcus Ong 2:11.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Ragu, Ratesh Varman 2:18.04  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Coehn Yong Wai, Coehn Yong Wai 2:22.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 145 Cheng Qi Shen, Cheng Qi Shen 2:26.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Adam Toh, Adam Toh 2:33.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Alexis Khoo, Alexis Khoo 2:38.86  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  88 Ricky Satomi, Ricky Satomi 2:43.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 119 Natalie Chin Yen Kay, Natalie Chin Yen Kay 2:43.01  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1710 Chan Qi Feng, Chan Qi Feng 2:55.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha, Ahmad Nazrin Bin Kha 2:56.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  812 Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming, Isaac Teoh Jiun Ming 3:00.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  813 Shannon M Y Cooray, Shannon M Y Cooray 3:02.33  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1014 Mak Kah Yoong, Mak Kah Yoong 3:04.46  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  815 Loo Xan Yie, Loo Xan Yie 3:19.56  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Chew, Jun DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Dzareef, Dzareef XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Bryan Ng Yung Hao, Bryan Ng Yung Hao XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 15--- Varun Venkakesh, Varun Venkakesh NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Teh Journ Xi, Teh Journ Xi NS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Jayden Yap Jing Ze, Jayden Yap Jing Ze XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Max Lim Jia Jun, Max Lim Jia Jun XNS  NT

 
Event 251  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Tan Hsien Yang, Geoffrey 1:41.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Wong Young Lin, Wong Young Lin 1:45.73  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Imran Sharif bin Moh, Imran Sharif bin Moh 1:48.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Lim Chan Young, Lim Chan Young 2:01.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  85 Low Ean Jae, Low Ean Jae 2:02.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Khoo Tian You, Khoo Tian You 2:05.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 137 Wong Young Yue, Wong Young Yue 2:11.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Loh Cheng Lam, Loh Cheng Lam 2:21.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Jerrad Ting Chez Him, Jerrad Ting Chez Him 2:28.81  NT



D Swim Academy HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:52 PM  10/29/2019  Page 4

THC Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 251  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Jovelle Chan Xin Yen, Jovelle Chan Xin Yen 2:51.05  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Adrian Kwang Sing Ji, Adrian Kwang Sing Ji DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Devina Saravanan, Devina Saravanan DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Caden Leong, Caden Leong DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Cheng Yan Yi, Cheng Yan Yi DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Lydia Hannah Lim Xin, Lydia Hannah Lim Xin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Nikan Hamoonpou, Nikan Hamoonpou XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  7--- Trisha Tiffenie Tan, Trisha Tiffenie Tan XNS  NT

 
Event 252  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Tan Hsien Yang, Geoffrey 2:00.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Wong Young Lin, Wong Young Lin 2:13.66  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Lim Chan Young, Lim Chan Young 2:18.33  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Imran Sharif bin Moh, Imran Sharif bin Moh 2:20.21  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Caden Leong, Caden Leong 2:26.89  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Khoo Tian You, Khoo Tian You 2:37.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Jerrad Ting Chez Him, Jerrad Ting Chez Him 2:42.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Cheng Yan Yi, Cheng Yan Yi 2:48.03  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Loh Cheng Lam, Loh Cheng Lam 2:53.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Jovelle Chan Xin Yen, Jovelle Chan Xin Yen 3:16.32  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Wong Young Yue, Wong Young Yue DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Low Ean Jae, Low Ean Jae DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Nikan Hamoonpou, Nikan Hamoonpou XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Adrian Kwang Sing Ji, Adrian Kwang Sing Ji XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Devina Saravanan, Devina Saravanan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  7--- Trisha Tiffenie Tan, Trisha Tiffenie Tan XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Lydia Hannah Lim Xin, Lydia Hannah Lim Xin NS  NT

 
Event 271  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Andrew Koh Shi Hong, Andrew Koh Shi Hong 1:40.08  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  72 Khaeyr Adrian Bin Hs, Khaeyr Adrian Bin Hs 1:53.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  83 Phoon Chloe, Phoon Chloe 1:56.99  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Phoon Jo Ee, Phoon Jo Ee 1:57.50  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  85 Trisha Jayaprasad Ra, Trisha Jayaprasad Ra 1:57.75  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Tan Zhi Yu, Tan Zhi Yu 2:01.18  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  97 Ashley Thean Yu Wen, Ashley Thean Yu Wen 2:02.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Dang Megan, Dang Megan 2:03.54  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Khoo Jia Kai, Khoo Jia Kai 2:11.99  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Dean Armand, Dean Armand 2:12.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  911 Devina Saravanan, Devina Saravanan 2:29.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  912 Shafeeq Mohd Shah, Shafeeq Mohd Shah 2:31.67  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  213 [ds0207] Alicia Tang, [ds0207] Alicia Tang 2:54.08  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Brenner Ijau Raj, Brenner Ijau Raj DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Dylan Lai Eu Theng, Dylan Lai Eu Theng DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Cheong Shan Yi, Cheong Shan Yi XDQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Kuhan Saravanan, Kuhan Saravanan DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Ryan Oeij Tze Min, Ryan Oeij Tze Min DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Akram Muqtadir Hadif, Akram Muqtadir Hadif XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Sean Hue, Sean Hue XNS  NT



D Swim Academy HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:52 PM  10/29/2019  Page 5

THC Mini Squad Time Trial Oct 2019 - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Results

(Event 271  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Caden Leong, Caden Leong XNS  NT
 
Event 272  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Andrew Koh Shi Hong, Andrew Koh Shi Hong 2:09.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Phoon Jo Ee, Phoon Jo Ee 2:14.50  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  83 Trisha Jayaprasad Ra, Trisha Jayaprasad Ra 2:20.21  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  84 Phoon Chloe, Phoon Chloe 2:21.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Tan Zhi Yu, Tan Zhi Yu 2:22.20  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  76 Khaeyr Adrian Bin Hs, Khaeyr Adrian Bin Hs 2:23.30  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Dean Armand, Dean Armand 2:25.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Dang Megan, Dang Megan 2:25.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Khoo Jia Kai, Khoo Jia Kai 2:26.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  810 Ryan Oeij Tze Min, Ryan Oeij Tze Min 2:34.21  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  911 Ashley Thean Yu Wen, Ashley Thean Yu Wen 2:36.53  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1112 Kuhan Saravanan, Kuhan Saravanan 2:45.80  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  913 Shafeeq Mohd Shah, Shafeeq Mohd Shah 2:51.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  914 Devina Saravanan, Devina Saravanan 2:58.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1115 Sophie Khoo, Sophie Khoo 3:13.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Dylan Lai Eu Theng, Dylan Lai Eu Theng DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  2--- [ds0207] Alicia Tang, [ds0207] Alicia Tang DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Caden Leong, Caden Leong XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Cheong Shan Yi, Cheong Shan Yi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Akram Muqtadir Hadif, Akram Muqtadir Hadif XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Brenner Ijau Raj, Brenner Ijau Raj XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Sean Hue, Sean Hue NS  NT


